
 
 

 
Note: All services will be in person and streamed online unless otherwise indicated  
* Office will be closed revised 7/15/2022 

Selichot September 17, 2022 
Date Time Service 
Saturday, September 17 7:00 PM Selichot Dessert Reception 

 8:00 PM Selichot Discussion led by Rabbi Bloom 

  9:00 PM Havdalah and Selichot Service 
Sunday, October 2 10:00 AM Memorial Service at Six Oaks Cemetery w/ Judy Bluestone 
 4:00 PM Walking Meditation (Teshuvah) at Jarvis Creek Park  
Rosh Hashanah September 25 (Erev), 2022-September 28, 2022 
Sunday, September 25 7:30 PM Erev Rosh Hashanah Service w/ HHD Choir 
Monday, September 26* 10:00 AM Morning Service–1st day w/ HHD Choir 

  10:30 AM Youth Service with Sheryl Keating & Rachel Pepin 
  2:00 PM Family Service with Valerie Seldes & Adriana Urato 
  3:30 PM Tashlich (Jarvis Creek Park, Pavilion #1) w/ Adriana Urato & David Kimbell 

Tuesday, September 27* 10:00 AM Morning Service–2nd day  
Friday, September 30 6:00 PM Shabbat Shuvah & Torah Discussion 
Yom Kippur October 4 (Erev), 2022-October 5, 2022 
Tuesday, October 4* 7:30 PM Erev Yom Kippur, Kol Nidre Service w/ HHD Choir 
Wednesday, October 5* 10:00 AM Morning Service 

  10:30 AM Youth Service with Sheryl Keating & Rachel Pepin 
  2:00 PM Family Service with Valerie Seldes & Rachel Pepin 
  3:30 PM Afternoon Service including Torah & Haftarah 
  5:00 PM Yizkor & Ne’ilah (Concluding) Service 
  6:30 PM Break the Fast  

Sukkot—Simchat Torah October 9 (Erev), 2022–October 16, 2022 
Friday, October 7 6:00 PM Shabbat Service 
Sunday, October 9 Sundown Erev Sukkot (no service) 
Monday, October 10* 10:00 AM Special Sukkot Service (Festival of Sukkot) with Adriana Urato  
Friday, October 14 6:00 PM Shabbat Service 
Saturday, October 15 6:00 PM Pizza in the Hut — Sukkot / Havdalah Program (details to come) 
Sunday, October 16 10:00 AM Sukkot-Yizkor Service — Last day of Sukkot 
Tuesday, October 18* 6:00 PM Simchat Torah Service 
Sunday, October 23 11:15 AM Boker Tov — Family Simchat Torah Service 

2022 High Holy Days Schedule 


